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Film : "RUDRANGI" (TELUGU WITH ENGLISH SUBTITLE) (Color) (2 
D) 
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PERUMALLA ANURADHA 

Government of India 

SARAT JYOTHSNA RANI 

ALLANI SREEDHAR 

CHILUVERU RAGHURAM 
M RAMESH KUMAR (E.0. ) 

THIS CERTIFICATE IS VALID FOR THEATRICAL RELEASE ONLY 

HIJT-I/Part-! 

Dated : 30/06/2023 

CENTRAL BOARD OF FILM CERTIFICATION 

After examination of the film by the members of the Examining Committee mentioned below and on the recommendation of the said Examining Committee, the Board hereby certifies that the film is fit for public exhibition with an endorsment of caution that the question as to whether any child below the age of 12 years may be allowed to see the film should be considered by the parents or guardian of such child, and also subject to excision and modification listed in part II on the reverse : 

Name of Applicant : BALAKISHAN ERUPULA- HYDERABAD(RASAMAI FILMS) 

Category : PARENTAL GUIDANCE 

Name of Producer : BALAKISHAN ERUPULA - HYDERABAD(RASAMAI FILMS) 

rafu : 
Duration : 142.00 

Further certified that the excisions and modifications imposed by the Board have actualy been carried out. 

min:sec 

3721 

31q UA 

For Chairman 

36898 

(SHIFALI KUMAR) 
Regional Oficer 

CBFC,HYDERABAD 



Fim Nó: CA071705202300020 
Film Name: "RUDRANGI" (TELUGU WITH ENGLISH SUBTITLE) (Color) (2-D) 
Applied Running Time : 142.00 MM.SS 
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UJA (Unrestricted Public Exhibition-But With Parental Guidance) Cert No. DIL/2/138/ 2023-HYD Dated 30/06/2023 Insertions / Excisions/ Modifications carried out by the applicant to comply with the law in force 
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4 

piT-B0c 3r 3sT-0 faferftcui/Particulars of excisions and modifications : 

5 

6 

7 

HTOT-2/PART-II 

Insert the disclaimer about the back drop.of the story. (Inserted) 
Excise the words "Lanja kodaka", "Lanjamunda" and "Lanja" wherever they occurs along with subtitle text(Muted the words except only in the climax). 
Excise the word "Lamidi kodaka", "Lamdike" wherever they occur along with subtitles text. (Muted along with text) 
Excise the visuals of Karanam showing sacred thread (Covered with CG). 
Excise the word "Bastard" wherever it occurs along with subtitle text. (Muted and removed the text) 
Excise the visuals of cutting Jagapathi babu head by 50%. (Removed and replaced with other shots) 
Excise the word "Bhoshdi" wherever it occurs. (Muted and removed along with text) 
Excise the word "Bhenchut" wherever it occurs. ( Muted and removed text) 

Total Deletions at the Time of Examination: 
Total Replacement at the time of Examination: 

00.32 MM.SS 

00.32 MM.SS 
Actual Duration of the film after the aforesaid deletions and replacements 142.00 MM.SS 

Total : 

Duration ( MM.SS ) 
Deleted Replaced 

00.00| 00.00| 
00.00| 

00.00 

00.00 

00.00 

00.32 

00.00 

00.00| 
00.32 

in 0. Cassette(s). 

00.00 

00.00| 

00.00 
00.00 

00.32 

00.00| 

00.00 

00.32 

ASHÍFALI KUMAR) 
Regional Officer 

CBFC, HYDERABAD 

|Cut No. Description 
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